

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7124-7125 OF 2008

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,CUSTOMS HSE.KANDLA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADNANI WILMAR LTD.& ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Appellant(s) Mr. K Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.V. Tatnam, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M Chandershekharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kishore Kunal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after four weeks.

In the meanwhile, rejoinder affidavit may be filed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master